
Nationella SM 10 m 2007 
Sävsjö skyttecenter 

Final Sen 

Plac Namn Klubb  Kval  Final Totalt  

1 Emma Skenning Rydaholm (F) 394 101.2 495.2 

2 Karl-Johan Jönsson Göteborg (O) 395 100.0 495.0 

3 Karl Olsson Järnsida (HS) 392 102.6 494.6 

4 Anna Normann I16/Lv6 (N) 391 103.4 494.4 

5 Andrea Franzén Fältjägarna (Z)  393 101.1 494.1 

6 Emma Månsson Aspö (K) 390 102.6 492.6 

7 Marie Jannesson Össjö (L) 391 101.5 492.5 

8 Julia Magnusson I16/Lv6 (N) 391 99.3 490.3 

9 Emelie Fagerström KA 2 (K)  389 101.2 490.2 

10 Mimmi Steen Halmstad/Snöstorp (N) 390 99.7 489.7 

11 Helena Larsson Gullabo (HS) 389 99.7 488.7 

12 Fredrik Karlsson  Jönköping (F) 389  389.0 

13 Ida Månsson Aspö (K) 388  388.0 

14 Joakim Wolfram  Öja-Västermo (D) 388  388.0 

15 Robert Larm  Söraby (G) 388  388.0 

16 Louise Olofsson Roasjö (PÄ) 387  387.0 

17 Johanna Eriksson Hogdal (Z) 387  387.0 

18 Cecilia Lindberg Aspö (K) 386  386.0 

19 Inger Larsson Gullabo (HS) 386  386.0 

20 Kenny Sörtely Söraby (G) 386  386.0 

21 Mikael Svensson KA 2 (K)  386  386.0 

22 Leif Johansson Tuna (HN) 386  386.0 

23 Rozanna Pettersson Mjölby (E)  386  386.0 

24 Elin Johansson Ljusnarsberg (T) 386  386.0 

25 Emma Lindgren Mariefred-Kärnbo (D)  386  386.0 

26 Susanna Olsson Ringamåla (K) 386  386.0 

27 Sofia Arvidsson Roasjö (PÄ) 385  385.0 

28 Melinda Kisvardai  Skövde (R) 385  385.0 

29 Jörgen Olsson Järnsida (HS) 385  385.0 

30 Christoffer Svensson Brönnestad (L) 385  385.0 

31 Johanna Johansson Skillingaryd (F)  385  385.0 

32 Elin Karlsson Gullabo (HS) 385  385.0 

33 Lars Lennartsson Södra Mark & Skene (PÄ) 385  385.0 

34 Linda Gustafsson Rydaholm (F) 384  384.0 



35 Malin Isaksson Lekvattnet (S) 384  384.0 

36 Sara Bergdahl Värnamo (F) 384  384.0 

37 Linda Bergman Ununge (AB) 384  384.0 

38 Philip Järpenby Malmköping-Dunkers (D) 383  383.0 

39 Fredrika Jönsson Göteborg (O) 383  383.0 

40 Göthe Corneliusson Svedala/Börringe (M) 383  383.0 

41 Terés Persson Björksta (U)  383  383.0 

42 Martin Ohlsson Gullabo (HS) 383  383.0 

43 Michael Fasth Söraby (G) 382  382.0 

44 Anders Wennberg Anderstorp (F) 382  382.0 

45 Ricky ÖstlieJohansson Filipstad (S) 382  382.0 

46 Mattias Lydén  Ingelstad (G) 382  382.0 

47 Jesper Hoff Roasjö (PÄ) 382  382.0 

48 Maria Johansson Bärfendal (O) 382  382.0 

49 Per Jönsson Christianstad (L)  382  382.0 

50 Ann Sjöström Algutsrum (HS) 382  382.0 

51 Sandra Danielsson Ununge (AB) 381  381.0 

52 Patrik Johansson Upphärad (PD) 381  381.0 

53 Ida Hult Skoog Christianstad (L)  381  381.0 

54 Janne H Johansson Ljusnarsberg (T) 381  381.0 

55 Christian Johansson Bärfendal (O) 381  381.0 

56 Emma Arvidsson Alvesta (G) 381  381.0 

57 Marcus Andersson Kviberg (O)  380  380.0 

58 Wictor Gustavsson Stenkyrka (O) 380  380.0 

59 Roger Jaktlund Söraby (G) 380  380.0 

60 Joakim Hansson Kviberg (O)  380  380.0 

61 Anna Magnusson Rydaholm (F) 380  380.0 

62 Johanna Tangsjö Jönköping (F) 380  380.0 

63 Carl Storck  Alvesta (G) 379  379.0 

64 Marcus Sillberg Harestad (O) 379  379.0 

65 Anna Öfverström Aspa-Gusselby (T) 379  379.0 

66 Rasmus Eriksson Figeholm (HN) 379  379.0 

67 Tom Axelsson Stenkyrka (O) 379  379.0 

68 Matilda Svensson KA 2 (K)  378  378.0 

69 Sofie Wetter Arboga (U) 378  378.0 

70 Fredrik Löfvander  Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie (M)  378  378.0 

71 Therese Lundell Jönköping (F) 378  378.0 

72 Fredrik Nilsson Christianstad (L)  378  378.0 



73 Johan Hoff Roasjö (PÄ) 378  378.0 

74 Johan Liljedahl  Falköping (R) 378  378.0 

75 Mikael Andersson Gamleby (HN) 377  377.0 

76 Michael Wirestam Jönköping (F) 377  377.0 

77 Mika Happaniemi  Anderstorp (F) 377  377.0 

78 Matilda Karlsson  Ringamåla (K) 377  377.0 

79 Elin Åhlin  Bälgviken (D) 377  377.0 

80 Lolo Ramsing Örgryte (O)  376  376.0 

81 Sussie Rönnemyr Svedala/Börringe (M) 376  376.0 

82 Therese Danielsson Ununge (AB) 376  376.0 

83 Mimi Björnsson  Mjölby (E)  376  376.0 

84 Rebecca Nordh Schönbeck Sjöbo (M) 376  376.0 

85 Rasmus Wikström Motala (E) 376  376.0 

86 Rebecha Ramström Aspa-Gusselby (T) 376  376.0 

87 Eric Wallberg  Arvika (S)  376  376.0 

88 Frida Johansson Malmköping-Dunkers (D) 376  376.0 

89 Gustav Engqvist Brönnestad (L) 376  376.0 

90 Anna Lundgren Halmstad/Snöstorp (N) 376  376.0 

91 Christian Erlandsson Södra Mark & Skene (PÄ) 375  375.0 

92 Anna Kristoffersson Alvesta (G) 375  375.0 

93 Anton Nielsen Växjö (G) 375  375.0 

94 Elin Lennartsson Trollhättan (PD)  375  375.0 

95 Erik Gustafsson Rydaholm (F) 375  375.0 

96 Ann-Mari Nilsson  Lekvattnet (S) 375  375.0 

97 Joakim Eliasson Örgryte (O)  375  375.0 

98 Caroline Törnvall  Ultuna (C) 375  375.0 

99 Christer Nederman Skyllberg (T) 374  374.0 

100 Alexander Neumann I16/Lv6 (N) 373  373.0 

101 Marcus Haal Jönköping (F) 373  373.0 

102 Anna Löfvander Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie (M)  373  373.0 

103 Sabina Fagerlund Dädesjö (G) 373  373.0 

104 Catarina Bahn Värnamo (F) 373  373.0 

105 Joakim Ländin  Åmål (PD) 372  372.0 

106 Chatrin Jönsson Gullabo (HS) 371  371.0 

107 Richard Lindberg  Falköping (R) 371  371.0 

108 Erika Bengtsson Gullabo (HS) 371  371.0 

109 Mattias Jonsson Upphärad (PD) 371  371.0 

110 Jonas Lövgren Lyckeby (K)  371  371.0 



111 Eva-Lotta Gustafsson I16/Lv6 (N) 371  371.0 

112 Elin Bengtsson Bälgviken (D) 371  371.0 

113 Henrik Henrysson Värnamo (F) 371  371.0 

114 Johannes Johansson Ljusnarsberg (T) 370  370.0 

115 Sven Johansson Söraby (G) 370  370.0 

116 Martina Martinsson  Dädesjö (G) 370  370.0 

117 Johanna Olsson Flundre (PD) 370  370.0 

118 Marcus Åhlin  Bälgviken (D) 370  370.0 

119 Martin Danielsson Dädesjö (G) 369  369.0 

120 Patrik Nilsson Algutsrum (HS) 369  369.0 

121 Martina Johansson Halmstad/Snöstorp (N) 369  369.0 

122 Alexandra Landin  Brönnestad (L) 369  369.0 

123 Pontus Gustavsson Harestad (O) 369  369.0 

124 Tina Jönsson Alvesta (G) 368  368.0 

125 Amanda Skårner Aspö (K) 368  368.0 

126 Roland Berg Motala (E) 368  368.0 

127 Mattias Friberg  Växjö (G) 368  368.0 

128 Robin Jacobsson Kalmar (HS)  368  368.0 

129 Anna Fridolfsson Gullabo (HS) 367  367.0 

130 Richard Johansson Rydaholm (F) 367  367.0 

131 Ken Leskinen Skövde (R) 367  367.0 

132 Eemil Kaikkonen Kärda (F)  367  367.0 

133 Fredrik Bergström  Växjö (G) 367  367.0 

134 Johan Gunnar Bäckseda (F) 367  367.0 

135 Andreas Jonsson Upphärad (PD) 366  366.0 

136 Roger Hjälström Ununge (AB) 366  366.0 

137 Stefan Gustavsson Gamleby (HN) 366  366.0 

138 Rebecka Svensson Mjölby (E)  366  366.0 

139 Niklas Andersson Sjöbo (M) 366  366.0 

140 Göran Eriksson Linköping (E)  364  364.0 

141 Rebecca Edinge Christianstad (L)  364  364.0 

142 Johanna Andersson Mjölby (E)  363  363.0 

143 Tomas Pettersson Anderstorp (F) 363  363.0 

144 Daniel Sandahl Jönköping (F) 363  363.0 

145 Olivia Otter  Harestad (O) 362  362.0 

146 Sara Manneby Ringamåla (K) 361  361.0 

147 Camilla Henriksson Falköping (R) 361  361.0 

148 Daniel Erixon Skyllberg (T) 361  361.0 



149 Victor Karlsson  Ålem (HS) 360  360.0 

150 Sabine Persson Björksta (U)  360  360.0 

151 Niklas Dahlqvist Linköping (E)  359  359.0 

152 Emma Eklund Julita (D)  358  358.0 

153 Sofia Grosshög Harestad (O) 358  358.0 

154 Linda Fredriksson Mjölby (E)  358  358.0 

155 Lars Gustavsson Finspong (E) 358  358.0 

156 Marielle Karlsson Finspong (E) 357  357.0 

157 Amanda Andersson Anderstorp (F) 356  356.0 

158 Amanda Landin Brönnestad (L) 355  355.0 

159 Hampus Kallenberg Sölvesborg (K) 355  355.0 

160 Henrik Leandersson KA 2 (K)  353  353.0 

161 Malin Bengtsson Gullabo (HS) 352  352.0 

162 Arthur Jedenius Örgryte (O)  351  351.0 

163 Mattias Alriksson  Roasjö (PÄ) 349  349.0 

164 Robin Andersson Motala (E) 342  342.0 

165 Mats Fagerström KA 2 (K)  338  338.0 

166 Hampus Happaniemi Anderstorp (F) 338  338.0 

167 Herman Fagerström KA 2 (K)  336  336.0 

168 Martin Årman  Uddevalla (O) 336  336.0 

169 Marcus Jakobsson Värnamo (F) 333  333.0 

170 Rolf Garn  Harestad (O) 332  332.0 

171 Benjamin Ljung  Åmål (PD) 332  332.0 

172 Pernilla Rudmo Anderstorp (F) 331  331.0 

173 Max Hedsand Bälgviken (D) 330  330.0 

174 Cornelia Brattborn  Söraby (G) 326  326.0 

175 Julia Hilding  Göteborg (O) 323  323.0 

176 Jessica Karlsson Mjölby (E)  320  320.0 

177 Jacob Nygren Söraby (G) 306  306.0 

178 John Landin Brönnestad (L) 302  302.0 

179 Rasmus Svensson Växjö (G) 287  287.0 

180 Matthias Gårdman Jönköping (F) 267  267.0 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Final Vet 



Plac Namn Klubb  Kval  Final Totalt  

1 Lars Bergdahl Värnamo (F) 379 97.0 476.0 

2 Pär Lindén Kalmar (HS)  378 97.7 475.7 

3 Stig Lindgren Solna (AB) 379 96.2 475.2 

4 Rune Andersson Gunnebo (HN) 376 95.8 471.8 

5 Dan Eriksson Figeholm (HN) 374 95.6 469.6 

6 Ove Olofsson Roasjö (PÄ) 371 96.0 467.0 

7 Ingemar Månsson Helsingborg (M) 369 96.5 465.5 

8 Christer Johnsson Mariestad (R) 368 97.2 465.2 

9 Göthe Hult Christianstad (L)  375 88.9 463.9 

10 Conny Axberg Linköping (E)  370 88.9 458.9 

11 Anders Andersson Morlanda (O)  366  366.0 

12 Ingemar Hall  Svedala/Börringe (M) 365  365.0 

13 Håkan Persson Björksta (U)  364  364.0 

14 Michael Normann I16/Lv6 (N) 364  364.0 

15 Per-Olof Johansson Ringamåla (K) 363  363.0 

16 Claes Norrgård Solna (AB) 362  362.0 

17 Peter Fransson Algutsrum (HS) 359  359.0 

18 Kjell Fridh  Skyllberg (T) 358  358.0 

19 Tomas Svensson Göteborg (O) 353  353.0 

20 Bertil Lydén  Ingelstad (G) 352  352.0 

21 Kenneth Eriksson Algutsrum (HS) 351  351.0 

22 Göran Johansson Mjölby (E)  346  346.0 

23 Kent Westman Solna (AB) 345  345.0 

24 Hans-Erik Enström Linköping (E)  341  341.0 

25 Kenth Schönbeck Sjöbo (M) 334  334.0 

26 Roy Johansson Linköping (E)  331  331.0 

27 Östen Tarland Eslöv (M) 330  330.0 

28 Hans Drugge Österhaninge (AB) 310  310.0 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Final Vet sitt 

Plac Namn Klubb  Kval  Final Totalt  

1 Perry Bergström Falköping (R) 400 103.9 503.9 

2 Sören Henrysson Värnamo (F) 398 105.8 503.8 

3 Lars Lennartsson Löderup (L)  399 104.4 503.4 

4 Karl-Erik Hansson  Sörby-Odensberg (R) 399 104.3 503.3 

5 Ingemar Månsson Helsingborg (M) 398 104.9 502.9 

6 Teddy Elm Rättvik (W)  398 104.9 502.9 

7 Ingemar Hall  Svedala/Börringe (M) 397 105.1 502.1 

8 Bertil Lydén  Ingelstad (G) 397 104.9 501.9 

9 Östen Tarland Eslöv (M) 400 101.8 501.8 

10 Leif Fasth Söraby (G) 397 103.9 500.9 

11 Henry Henriksson Sörby-Odensberg (R) 397 102.7 499.7 

12 Lars-Åke Svensson Järnsida (HS) 397 101.4 498.4 

13 Peter Fransson Algutsrum (HS) 396  396.0 

14 Sten-Åke Andersson Eringsboda (K) 396  396.0 

15 Dan Wetter Arboga (U) 396  396.0 

16 Sten Lennartson Trollhättan (PD)  395  395.0 

17 Ege Törnvall Ultuna (C) 395  395.0 

18 Anne-Sofie Lundqvist Ultuna (C) 395  395.0 

19 Willy Fohlin  Ringamåla (K) 395  395.0 

20 Margareta Ekberg-Emilsson Kviberg (O)  395  395.0 

21 Kenth Schönbeck Sjöbo (M) 395  395.0 

22 Lars-Inge Eklund  Vimmerby (HN)  394  394.0 

23 Ivar Ahlberg  Stockholm Skarp (AB) 393  393.0 

24 Paul Larm Söraby (G) 393  393.0 

25 Gunnar Jakobsson Värnamo (F) 393  393.0 

26 Bo Ohlsson Krokek (E)  393  393.0 

27 Ingram Sjöblad Vimmerby (HN)  393  393.0 

28 Kenneth Eriksson Algutsrum (HS) 393  393.0 

29 Karin Lydén  Ingelstad (G) 392  392.0 

30 Birgit Svensson Gullabo (HS) 392  392.0 

31 Bertil Karlsson  Alvesta (G) 390  390.0 

32 Bengt Johansson Vimmerby (HN)  386  386.0 

33 Bengt Axelsson Dädesjö (G) 384  384.0 

34 Marina Wahlstedt  Norra Mark (PÄ)  383  383.0 

35 Alf Olsson Eringsboda (K) 375  375.0 



 
Resultat Senior 

Plac Namn Klubb  Totalt  

1 Karl-Johan Jönsson Göteborg (O) 395 

2 Emma Skenning Rydaholm (F) 394 

3 Andrea Franzén Fältjägarna (Z)  393 

4 Karl Olsson Järnsida (HS) 392 

5 Anna Normann I16/Lv6 (N) 391 

6 Marie Jannesson Össjö (L) 391 

7 Julia Magnusson I16/Lv6 (N) 391 

8 Mimmi Steen Halmstad/Snöstorp (N) 390 

9 Emma Månsson Aspö (K) 390 

10 Helena Larsson Gullabo (HS) 389 

11 Fredrik Karlsson  Jönköping (F) 389 

12 Emelie Fagerström KA 2 (K)  389 

13 Ida Månsson Aspö (K) 388 

14 Joakim Wolfram  Öja-Västermo (D) 388 

15 Robert Larm  Söraby (G) 388 

16 Louise Olofsson Roasjö (PÄ) 387 

17 Johanna Eriksson Hogdal (Z) 387 

18 Cecilia Lindberg Aspö (K) 386 

19 Inger Larsson Gullabo (HS) 386 

20 Kenny Sörtely Söraby (G) 386 

21 Mikael Svensson KA 2 (K)  386 

22 Leif Johansson Tuna (HN) 386 

23 Rozanna Pettersson Mjölby (E)  386 

24 Elin Johansson Ljusnarsberg (T) 386 

25 Emma Lindgren Mariefred-Kärnbo (D)  386 

26 Susanna Olsson Ringamåla (K) 386 

27 Sofia Arvidsson Roasjö (PÄ) 385 

28 Melinda Kisvardai  Skövde (R) 385 

29 Jörgen Olsson Järnsida (HS) 385 

30 Christoffer Svensson Brönnestad (L) 385 

31 Johanna Johansson Skillingaryd (F)  385 

32 Elin Karlsson Gullabo (HS) 385 

33 Lars Lennartsson Södra Mark & Skene (PÄ) 385 

34 Linda Gustafsson Rydaholm (F) 384 

35 Malin Isaksson Lekvattnet (S) 384 



36 Sara Bergdahl Värnamo (F) 384 

37 Linda Bergman Ununge (AB) 384 

38 Philip Järpenby Malmköping-Dunkers (D) 383 

39 Fredrika Jönsson Göteborg (O) 383 

40 Göthe Corneliusson Svedala/Börringe (M) 383 

41 Terés Persson Björksta (U)  383 

42 Martin Ohlsson Gullabo (HS) 383 

43 Michael Fasth Söraby (G) 382 

44 Anders Wennberg Anderstorp (F) 382 

45 Ricky ÖstlieJohansson Filipstad (S) 382 

46 Mattias Lydén  Ingelstad (G) 382 

47 Jesper Hoff Roasjö (PÄ) 382 

48 Maria Johansson Bärfendal (O) 382 

49 Per Jönsson Christianstad (L)  382 

50 Ann Sjöström Algutsrum (HS) 382 

51 Sandra Danielsson Ununge (AB) 381 

52 Patrik Johansson Upphärad (PD) 381 

53 Ida Hult Skoog Christianstad (L)  381 

54 Janne H Johansson Ljusnarsberg (T) 381 

55 Christian Johansson Bärfendal (O) 381 

56 Emma Arvidsson Alvesta (G) 381 

57 Marcus Andersson Kviberg (O)  380 

58 Wictor Gustavsson Stenkyrka (O) 380 

59 Roger Jaktlund Söraby (G) 380 

60 Joakim Hansson Kviberg (O)  380 

61 Anna Magnusson Rydaholm (F) 380 

62 Johanna Tangsjö Jönköping (F) 380 

63 Carl Storck  Alvesta (G) 379 

64 Marcus Sillberg Harestad (O) 379 

65 Anna Öfverström Aspa-Gusselby (T) 379 

66 Rasmus Eriksson Figeholm (HN) 379 

67 Tom Axelsson Stenkyrka (O) 379 

68 Matilda Svensson KA 2 (K)  378 

69 Sofie Wetter Arboga (U) 378 

70 Fredrik Löfvander  Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie (M)  378 

71 Therese Lundell Jönköping (F) 378 

72 Fredrik Nilsson Christianstad (L)  378 

73 Johan Hoff Roasjö (PÄ) 378 



74 Johan Liljedahl  Falköping (R) 378 

75 Mikael Andersson Gamleby (HN) 377 

76 Michael Wirestam Jönköping (F) 377 

77 Mika Happaniemi  Anderstorp (F) 377 

78 Matilda Karlsson  Ringamåla (K) 377 

79 Elin Åhlin  Bälgviken (D) 377 

80 Lolo Ramsing Örgryte (O)  376 

81 Sussie Rönnemyr Svedala/Börringe (M) 376 

82 Therese Danielsson Ununge (AB) 376 

83 Mimi Björnsson  Mjölby (E)  376 

84 Rebecca Nordh Schönbeck Sjöbo (M) 376 

85 Rasmus Wikström Motala (E) 376 

86 Rebecha Ramström Aspa-Gusselby (T) 376 

87 Eric Wallberg  Arvika (S)  376 

88 Frida Johansson Malmköping-Dunkers (D) 376 

89 Gustav Engqvist Brönnestad (L) 376 

90 Anna Lundgren Halmstad/Snöstorp (N) 376 

91 Christian Erlandsson Södra Mark & Skene (PÄ) 375 

92 Anna Kristoffersson Alvesta (G) 375 

93 Anton Nielsen Växjö (G) 375 

94 Elin Lennartsson Trollhättan (PD)  375 

95 Erik Gustafsson Rydaholm (F) 375 

96 Ann-Mari Nilsson  Lekvattnet (S) 375 

97 Joakim Eliasson Örgryte (O)  375 

98 Caroline Törnvall  Ultuna (C) 375 

99 Christer Nederman Skyllberg (T) 374 

100 Alexander Neumann I16/Lv6 (N) 373 

101 Marcus Haal Jönköping (F) 373 

102 Anna Löfvander Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie (M)  373 

103 Sabina Fagerlund Dädesjö (G) 373 

104 Catarina Bahn Värnamo (F) 373 

105 Joakim Ländin  Åmål (PD) 372 

106 Chatrin Jönsson Gullabo (HS) 371 

107 Richard Lindberg  Falköping (R) 371 

108 Erika Bengtsson Gullabo (HS) 371 

109 Mattias Jonsson Upphärad (PD) 371 

110 Jonas Lövgren Lyckeby (K)  371 

111 Eva-Lotta Gustafsson I16/Lv6 (N) 371 



112 Elin Bengtsson Bälgviken (D) 371 

113 Henrik Henrysson Värnamo (F) 371 

114 Johannes Johansson Ljusnarsberg (T) 370 

115 Sven Johansson Söraby (G) 370 

116 Martina Martinsson  Dädesjö (G) 370 

117 Johanna Olsson Flundre (PD) 370 

118 Marcus Åhlin  Bälgviken (D) 370 

119 Martin Danielsson Dädesjö (G) 369 

120 Patrik Nilsson Algutsrum (HS) 369 

121 Martina Johansson Halmstad/Snöstorp (N) 369 

122 Alexandra Landin  Brönnestad (L) 369 

123 Pontus Gustavsson Harestad (O) 369 

124 Tina Jönsson Alvesta (G) 368 

125 Amanda Skårner Aspö (K) 368 

126 Roland Berg Motala (E) 368 

127 Mattias Friberg  Växjö (G) 368 

128 Robin Jacobsson Kalmar (HS)  368 

129 Anna Fridolfsson Gullabo (HS) 367 

130 Richard Johansson Rydaholm (F) 367 

131 Ken Leskinen Skövde (R) 367 

132 Eemil Kaikkonen Kärda (F)  367 

133 Fredrik Bergström  Växjö (G) 367 

134 Johan Gunnar Bäckseda (F) 367 

135 Andreas Jonsson Upphärad (PD) 366 

136 Roger Hjälström Ununge (AB) 366 

137 Stefan Gustavsson Gamleby (HN) 366 

138 Rebecka Svensson Mjölby (E)  366 

139 Niklas Andersson Sjöbo (M) 366 

140 Göran Eriksson Linköping (E)  364 

141 Rebecca Edinge Christianstad (L)  364 

142 Johanna Andersson Mjölby (E)  363 

143 Tomas Pettersson Anderstorp (F) 363 

144 Daniel Sandahl Jönköping (F) 363 

145 Olivia Otter  Harestad (O) 362 

146 Sara Manneby Ringamåla (K) 361 

147 Camilla Henriksson Falköping (R) 361 

148 Daniel Erixon Skyllberg (T) 361 

149 Victor Karlsson  Ålem (HS) 360 



150 Sabine Persson Björksta (U)  360 

151 Niklas Dahlqvist Linköping (E)  359 

152 Emma Eklund Julita (D)  358 

153 Sofia Grosshög Harestad (O) 358 

154 Linda Fredriksson Mjölby (E)  358 

155 Lars Gustavsson Finspong (E) 358 

156 Marielle Karlsson Finspong (E) 357 

157 Amanda Andersson Anderstorp (F) 356 

158 Amanda Landin Brönnestad (L) 355 

159 Hampus Kallenberg Sölvesborg (K) 355 

160 Henrik Leandersson KA 2 (K)  353 

161 Malin Bengtsson Gullabo (HS) 352 

162 Arthur Jedenius Örgryte (O)  351 

163 Mattias Alriksson  Roasjö (PÄ) 349 

164 Robin Andersson Motala (E) 342 

165 Mats Fagerström KA 2 (K)  338 

166 Hampus Happaniemi Anderstorp (F) 338 

167 Herman Fagerström KA 2 (K)  336 

168 Martin Årman  Uddevalla (O) 336 

169 Marcus Jakobsson Värnamo (F) 333 

170 Rolf Garn  Harestad (O) 332 

171 Benjamin Ljung  Åmål (PD) 332 

172 Pernilla Rudmo Anderstorp (F) 331 

173 Max Hedsand Bälgviken (D) 330 

174 Cornelia Brattborn  Söraby (G) 326 

175 Julia Hilding  Göteborg (O) 323 

176 Jessica Karlsson Mjölby (E)  320 

177 Jacob Nygren Söraby (G) 306 

178 John Landin Brönnestad (L) 302 

179 Rasmus Svensson Växjö (G) 287 

180 Matthias Gårdman Jönköping (F) 267 

 
 
 
 
 



 
Resultat Vet sitt 

Plac Namn Klubb  Totalt  

1 Perry Bergström Falköping (R) 400 

2 Östen Tarland Eslöv (M) 400 

3 Lars Lennartsson Löderup (L)  399 

4 Karl-Erik Hansson  Sörby-Odensberg (R) 399 

5 Sören Henrysson Värnamo (F) 398 

6 Ingemar Månsson Helsingborg (M) 398 

7 Teddy Elm Rättvik (W)  398 

8 Henry Henriksson Sörby-Odensberg (R) 397 

9 Lars-Åke Svensson Järnsida (HS) 397 

10 Leif Fasth Söraby (G) 397 

11 Ingemar Hall  Svedala/Börringe (M) 397 

12 Bertil Lydén  Ingelstad (G) 397 

13 Peter Fransson Algutsrum (HS) 396 

14 Sten-Åke Andersson Eringsboda (K) 396 

15 Dan Wetter Arboga (U) 396 

16 Sten Lennartson Trollhättan (PD)  395 

17 Ege Törnvall Ultuna (C) 395 

18 Anne-Sofie Lundqvist Ultuna (C) 395 

19 Willy Fohlin  Ringamåla (K) 395 

20 Margareta Ekberg-Emilsson Kviberg (O)  395 

21 Kenth Schönbeck Sjöbo (M) 395 

22 Lars-Inge Eklund  Vimmerby (HN)  394 

23 Ivar Ahlberg  Stockholm Skarp (AB) 393 

24 Paul Larm Söraby (G) 393 

25 Gunnar Jakobsson Värnamo (F) 393 

26 Bo Ohlsson Krokek (E)  393 

27 Ingram Sjöblad Vimmerby (HN)  393 

28 Kenneth Eriksson Algutsrum (HS) 393 

29 Karin Lydén  Ingelstad (G) 392 

30 Birgit Svensson Gullabo (HS) 392 

31 Bertil Karlsson  Alvesta (G) 390 

32 Bengt Johansson Vimmerby (HN)  386 

33 Bengt Axelsson Dädesjö (G) 384 

34 Marina Wahlstedt  Norra Mark (PÄ)  383 

35 Alf Olsson Eringsboda (K) 375 



 
Resultat Veteran 

Plac Namn Klubb  Totalt  

1 Stig Lindgren Solna (AB) 379 

2 Lars Bergdahl Värnamo (F) 379 

3 Pär Lindén Kalmar (HS)  378 

4 Rune Andersson Gunnebo (HN) 376 

5 Göthe Hult Christianstad (L)  375 

6 Dan Eriksson Figeholm (HN) 374 

7 Ove Olofsson Roasjö (PÄ) 371 

8 Conny Axberg Linköping (E)  370 

9 Ingemar Månsson Helsingborg (M) 369 

10 Christer Johnsson Mariestad (R) 368 

11 Anders Andersson Morlanda (O)  366 

12 Ingemar Hall  Svedala/Börringe (M) 365 

13 Håkan Persson Björksta (U)  364 

14 Michael Normann I16/Lv6 (N) 364 

15 Per-Olof Johansson Ringamåla (K) 363 

16 Claes Norrgård Solna (AB) 362 

17 Peter Fransson Algutsrum (HS) 359 

18 Kjell Fridh  Skyllberg (T) 358 

19 Tomas Svensson Göteborg (O) 353 

20 Bertil Lydén  Ingelstad (G) 352 

21 Kenneth Eriksson Algutsrum (HS) 351 

22 Göran Johansson Mjölby (E)  346 

23 Kent Westman Solna (AB) 345 

24 Hans-Erik Enström Linköping (E)  341 

25 Kenth Schönbeck Sjöbo (M) 334 

26 Roy Johansson Linköping (E)  331 

27 Östen Tarland Eslöv (M) 330 

28 Hans Drugge Österhaninge (AB) 310 
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Lagtävling Förbund  

Plac Lag Total 

1 Blekinge Skfb (K) 1939 

 Emma Månsson Aspö 390 

 Emelie Fagerström KA 2 389 

 Ida Månsson Aspö 388 

 Cecilia Lindberg Aspö 386 

 Mikael Svensson KA 2 386 

 Susanna Olsson Ringamåla 386 

 Sara Manneby Ringamåla 361 

2 Jönköpings läns Skfb (F) 1934 

 Emma Skenning Rydaholm 394 

 Fredrik Karlsson Jönköping 389 

 Johanna Johansson Skillingaryd 385 

 Linda Gustafsson Rydaholm 384 

 Anders Wennberg Anderstorp 382 

 Anna Magnusson Rydaholm 380 

 Therese Lundell Jönköping 378 

3 Kalmar län södra Skfb (HS) 1934 

 Karl Olsson Järnsida 392 

 Helena Larsson Gullabo 389 

 Jörgen Olsson Järnsida 385 

 Elin Karlsson Gullabo 385 

 Martin Ohlsson Gullabo 383 

 Ann Sjöström Algutsrum 382 

 Erika Bengtsson Gullabo 371 

4 Göteborg&Bohusläns Skfb (O) 1920 

 Karl-Johan Jönsson Göteborg 395 

 Fredrika Jönsson Göteborg 383 

 Maria Johansson Bärfendal 382 

 Marcus Andersson Kviberg 380 

 Joakim Hansson Kviberg 380 

 Lolo Ramsing Örgryte 376 

 Joakim Eliasson Örgryte 375 

5 Älvsborgs Skfb (PÄ) 1914 

 Louise Olofsson Roasjö 387 

 Sofia Arvidsson Roasjö 385 



 Lars Lennartsson Södra Mark & Skene 385 

 Jesper Hoff Roasjö 382 

 Christian Erlandsson Södra Mark & Skene 375 

 Ove Olofsson Roasjö 371 

 Mattias Alriksson Roasjö 349 

6 Södermanlands Skfb (D) 1910 

 Joakim Wolfram Öja-Västermo 388 

 Emma Lindgren Mariefred-Kärnbo  386 

 Philip Järpenby Malmköping-Dunkers 383 

 Elin Åhlin Bälgviken  377 

 Frida Johansson Malmköping-Dunkers 376 

 Elin Bengtsson Bälgviken 371 

 Emma Eklund Julita  358 

7 Kronobergs Skfb (G) 1910 

 Robert Larm Söraby 388 

 Mattias Lydén Ingelstad 382 

 Emma Arvidsson Alvesta 381 

 Roger Jaktlund Söraby 380 

 Carl Storck Alvesta 379 

 Anna Kristoffersson Alvesta 375 

 Martina Martinsson Dädesjö 370 

8 Kristianstads Skfb (L) 1908 

 Marie Jannesson Össjö 391 

 Per Jönsson Christianstad 382 

 Ida Hult Skoog Christianstad 381 

 Fredrik Nilsson Christianstad 378 

 Gustav Engqvist Brönnestad 376 

 Rebecca Edinge Christianstad 364 

 John Landin Brönnestad 302 

9 Örebro Läns Skfb (T) 1896 

 Elin Johansson Ljusnarsberg 386 

 Janne H Johansson Ljusnarsberg 381 

 Anna Öfverström Aspa-Gusselby 379 

 Rebecha Ramström Aspa-Gusselby 376 

 Christer Nederman Skyllberg 374 

 Daniel Erixon Skyllberg 361 

 Kjell Fridh Skyllberg  358 

10 Hallands Skfb (N) 1895 



 Anna Normann I16/Lv6 391 

 Julia Magnusson I16/Lv6 391 

 Alexander Neumann I16/Lv6 373 

 Eva-Lotta Gustafsson I16/Lv6 371 

 Martina Johansson Halmstad/Snöstorp 369 

11 Malmöhus läns Skfb (M) 1879 

 Göthe Corneliusson Svedala/Börringe 383 

 Fredrik Löfvander Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie  378 

 Sussie Rönnemyr Svedala/Börringe 376 

 Anna Löfvander Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie  373 

 Ingemar Månsson Helsingborg 369 

 Niklas Andersson Sjöbo 366 

 Ingemar Hall Svedala/Börringe 365 

12 Östergötlands Skfb (E) 1874 

 Rozanna Pettersson Mjölby 386 

 Mimi Björnsson Mjölby  376 

 Rasmus Wikström Motala 376 

 Conny Axberg Linköping 370 

 Rebecka Svensson Mjölby 366 

 Göran Eriksson Linköping 364 

 Niklas Dahlqvist Linköping  359 

13 Västgöta-Dals Skfb (PD) 1869 

 Patrik Johansson Upphärad 381 

 Elin Lennartsson Trollhättan  375 

 Joakim Ländin Åmål  372 

 Mattias Jonsson Upphärad 371 

 Johanna Olsson Flundre 370 

 Andreas Jonsson Upphärad 366 

 Sofia Johansson Åmål 0 

14 Stockholms A&B Skfb (AB) 1507 

 Linda Bergman Ununge 384 

 Sandra Danielsson Ununge 381 

 Therese Danielsson Ununge 376 

 Roger Hjälström Ununge 366 

 Catharina Ericsson Össeby-Garn 0 

 Oskar Theorin Södermalm/Liljeholmen 0 

 


